Series 400
2.47
2
Series 400 Solenoid valves 3/2 - 5/2
G1/8"
2.48
2
Solenoid valves 3/2 - 5/2G1/8"Serie 400Solenoid valves 3/2 - 5/2 - G1/8"Solenoid - Spring

-5°C +50°C 620 Nl/min mm 6 G 1/8" - G 1/4"
Solenoid - solenoid 5/3
Ordering code
484.53.f.0.0.s
f
FUNCTION
31 = Closed centres
32 = Open centres
33 = Pressured centres
s
TENSION CODE
* = (see pag 2.26)
S = Codice Solenoide
Weight gr. 400
Minimium working pressure 3 bar
Operational
characteristics
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate at 6 bar
with p=1
Orifice
size
Working port
size
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +50°C 410 Nl/min mm 6 G 1/8" - G 1/4"
Solenoid valves ECO 2518 - ECO 2514
G1/8" - G1/4"
Series 400 - ECO
2.71
2
Solenoid valves ECO 2518 - ECO 2514G1/8" - G1/4"Serie 400 - ECOSolenoid valves ECO 2518 - ECO 2514 - G1/8" - G1/4"Manifolds
Solenoid valves ECO 2518 - ECO 2514G1/8" - G1/4"Closing plate
Ordering code
488.p
p
POSITION
02 = nr. 2 pos. (220 gr)
03 = nr. 3 pos. (290 gr)
04 = nr. 4 pos. (360 gr)
05 = nr. 5 pos. (430 gr)
06 = nr. 6 pos. (500 gr)
07 = nr. 7 pos. (570 gr)
08 = nr. 8 pos. (640 gr)
09 = nr. 9 pos. (710 gr)
10 = nr. 10 pos. (780 gr)
Closing plate
Ordering code